
Schüler C männlich

Schüler C m
1. 5 Gherasim Robert AUT 2010 TRI RUN Linz 03:11 00:30 04:00 0:07:41,8
2. 18 Wiegele Florian AUT 2010 WFV Finkenstein am Faakersee 03:16 00:26 04:08 0:07:51,1
3. 14 Reichhart Niklas AUT 2010 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team 03:25 00:33 04:11 0:08:10,0
4. 11 Prandtstetten Theo AUT 2010 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team 03:16 00:33 04:23 0:08:13,4
5. 346 Huys Tamino AUT 2010 Make It Happen Triathlon 03:20 00:30 04:24 0:08:16,4
6. 16 Tschida Clemens AUT 2010 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team 03:45 00:29 04:03 0:08:17,6
7. 2 Dunkler Leon AUT 2010 milliSPORTS TriClub 03:40 00:32 04:09 0:08:22,3
8. 10 Pernhofer Laurenz AUT 2010 Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 03:28 00:30 04:28 0:08:27,2
9. 4 Feichter Felix AUT 2010 Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an 03:41 00:34 04:20 0:08:37,4
10. 15 Thury Tim AUT 2010 LTC Seewinkel 03:38 00:32 04:43 0:08:54,7
11. 308 Hausberger Tobias AUT 2010 RATS Amstetten Sportunion 03:58 00:29 04:39 0:09:08,2
12. 13 Ralon Luis-Enrique AUT 2011 Triathlonclub Kagran 04:22 00:42 04:43 0:09:48,9
13. 3 Falkensammer Stefan AUT 2011 Tri Swimmers Wels 04:23 00:38 04:49 0:09:52,0
14. 1 Danner Felix AUT 2010 milliSPORTS TriClub 04:31 00:35 04:51 0:09:58,4
15. 7 Jakobi Julian AUT 2010 milliSPORTS TriClub 04:56 00:42 04:42 0:10:21,0
16. 12 Putz Timon AUT 2011 TRI RUN Linz 04:52 00:48 05:01 0:10:41,8
17. 17 Vondra Theo AUT 2011 Triathlonclub Kagran 04:45 00:42 05:37 0:11:05,6
DNS 6 Grabner Eric AUT 2010 SU trigonomic Austria
DNS 8 Kordik Jonathan AUT 2010 TRI RUN Linz
DNS 9 Manhal Tim AUT 2011 TRI RUN Linz
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Schüler C weiblich

Schüler C w
1. 19 Andert Leonie AUT 2010 Hoadläufer Tri Team 03:13 00:32 04:29 0:08:15,0
2. 27 Kaindl Lotta AUT 2010 TRI-X-Kufstein 03:17 00:32 04:28 0:08:18,9
3. 36 Sagerschnig Lilli AUT 2011 Sport am Wörthersee 03:27 00:40 04:17 0:08:26,0
4. 33 Polak Lea AUT 2010 milliSPORTS TriClub 03:48 00:34 04:15 0:08:39,3
5. 324 Bichler Tanja AUT 2010 RATS Amstetten Sportunion 03:36 00:30 04:39 0:08:46,0
6. 22 Di Bernardo Valerie AUT 2010 Sport am Wörthersee 04:05 00:29 04:18 0:08:53,2
7. 31 Ousko-Oberhoffer AUT 2011 Triathlonclub Kagran 03:54 00:27 04:37 0:09:00,0
8. 37 Schatz Sofia AUT 2010 SC Leutasch 03:57 00:28 04:37 0:09:03,1
9. 32 Plakolm Jana AUT 2011 TRI RUN Linz 03:51 00:38 04:36 0:09:06,4
10. 25 Hütter Tamara AUT 2011 TV Zell/See 03:55 00:32 04:39 0:09:07,8
11. 28 Kiesl Lilly AUT 2010 TRI RUN Linz 03:59 00:34 04:34 0:09:08,6
12. 21 Bohrer Stella AUT 2011 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team 04:00 00:35 04:44 0:09:20,8
13. 24 Grimschitz Florentina AUT 2011 Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an 04:03 00:32 04:48 0:09:24,4
14. 330 Wojnar Caroline AUT 2011 Triathlonclub Kagran 04:03 00:34 04:49 0:09:27,5
15. 20 Bohrer Greta AUT 2011 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team 04:04 00:34 04:53 0:09:31,3
16. 41 Weseli Anja AUT 2011 Triathlonclub Kagran 03:32 00:31 05:34 0:09:39,4
17. 23 Frey Emma AUT 2011 Schwimmverein Villach/Sektion Triathlon 03:56 00:36 05:20 0:09:53,5
18. 30 Müller Annika AUT 2011 milliSPORTS TriClub 04:22 00:41 05:01 0:10:05,1
19. 38 Sengstbratl Emma AUT 2010 TriPower Freistadt 04:32 00:37 04:57 0:10:08,5
20. 39 Stepan Samira AUT 2011 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team 04:32 00:38 05:02 0:10:13,5
DNS 26 Jenewein Rosa Lila AUT 2011 SKITRIZIRL
DNS 35 Sageder Lucie AUT 2010 TRI RUN Linz
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Schüler B männlich

Schüler B m
1. 45 Cerveny Niklas AUT 2008 TRI RUN Linz 05:14 00:27 07:31 0:13:14,0
2. 66 Vollmann Noah AUT 2008 LTC Seewinkel 06:04 00:28 07:06 0:13:39,0
3. 59 Künz Raphael AUT 2009 RV DJ´s Bikeshop Simplon Hard 05:58 00:31 07:14 0:13:43,3
4. 47 Donauer Paul AUT 2008 TRI RUN Linz 05:58 00:30 07:41 0:14:11,4
5. 43 Brandauer Marius AUT 2009 MAKE-IT-HAPPEN - Triathlon Zillertal 05:57 00:31 07:47 0:14:16,0
6. 54 Ivantschitsch Leon AUT 2008 WFV Finkenstein am Faakersee 06:25 00:34 07:20 0:14:21,1
7. 56 Jenewein Luis AUT 2008 SKITRIZIRL 06:48 00:29 07:39 0:14:58,6
8. 42 Aicher Valentin AUT 2009 TRI RUN Linz 05:52 00:31 08:39 0:15:04,2
9. 51 Frisch Clemens AUT 2009 TrumerTriTeam 07:04 00:36 08:12 0:15:53,2
10. 60 Ladinig Markus-Filip AUT 2008 WFV Finkenstein am Faakersee 06:33 00:30 08:51 0:15:56,1
11. 49 Falkensammer Felix AUT 2008 TV Wels 1862 06:07 00:36 09:14 0:15:58,0
12. 55 Jakobi Philipp AUT 2008 Team milliSports 07:26 00:37 08:35 0:16:40,4
13. 331 Widlroither Lukas AUT 2009 TrumerTriTeam 07:45 00:32 08:30 0:16:48,4
14. 68 Weidenauer Felix AUT 2008 TRI RUN Linz 06:48 00:35 09:32 0:16:56,1
15. 44 Brandl Dominik AUT 2008 RATS Amstetten Sportunion 06:45 00:36 09:38 0:16:59,9
16. 70 Weseli Elias AUT 2009 Triathlonclub Kagran 06:06 00:38 10:16 0:17:01,8
17. 67 Wabro Philipp AUT 2008 Tri Swimmers Wels 06:50 00:34 09:37 0:17:02,7
18. 64 Urban Cedrik AUT 2009 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 07:20 00:38 10:08 0:18:07,2
19. 63 Pusar David AUT 2009 Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an 07:46 00:33 10:08 0:18:29,3
20. 61 Ladinig Manuel AUT 2009 WFV Finkenstein am Faakersee 07:50 00:40 10:12 0:18:43,4
21. 48 Donnabauer Moritz AUT 2009 TRI RUN Linz 07:53 00:37 11:58 0:20:29,5
22. 62 Plieschnig Nico AUT 2009 Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an 07:09 00:48 12:38 0:20:36,2
DNF 46 Chouiki Samuel AUT 2009 TRI RUN Linz
DNS 53 Huter Luis AUT 2008 TRI-X-Kufstein
DNS 57 Kordik Konstantin AUT 2008 TRI RUN Linz
DNS 58 Kropkó Ábel HUN 2009 Sportunion Triathlonverein Wiener
DNS 69 Weiss Paul AUT 2008 Triathlonclub Kagran
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Schüler B weiblich

Schüler B w
1. 74 de Haan Alessia AUT 2009 Triathlonclub Kagran 05:42 00:30 07:44 0:13:56,8
2. 88 Schweiger Luisa AUT 2009 Trim Team Austria, Steinbrunn 05:55 00:33 07:39 0:14:08,6
3. 92 Tschida Johanna AUT 2009 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team 05:51 00:27 07:55 0:14:14,0
4. 82 Reich Lara AUT 2008 TrumerTriTeam 05:43 00:33 08:13 0:14:30,2
5. 75 Di Bernardo Sophie AUT 2008 Sport am Wörthersee 06:13 00:30 07:51 0:14:35,2
6. 85 Schiefermair Matilda AUT 2008 TRI RUN Linz 05:38 00:30 08:29 0:14:38,8
7. 73 Buchatschek Lani AUT 2009 Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an 06:15 00:32 08:17 0:15:05,8
8. 86 Schober Mala AUT 2009 Triathlonclub Kagran 06:18 00:32 08:16 0:15:07,3
9. 90 Stepan Sophia AUT 2008 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team 06:28 00:31 08:09 0:15:09,9
10. 81 Pirchmoser Melissa AUT 2008 TRI-X-Kufstein 06:05 00:27 08:37 0:15:10,1
11. 91 Thaler Tamina AUT 2008 TRI-X-Kufstein 06:05 00:35 08:33 0:15:15,2
12. 83 Reich Julia AUT 2009 TrumerTriTeam 06:47 00:38 07:54 0:15:20,7
13. 87 Schörghofer Jil Marie AUT 2009 TRI-TEAM Hallein 05:48 00:32 09:08 0:15:30,2
14. 80 Meichel Elina AUT 2009 RATS Amstetten Sportunion 05:49 00:34 09:21 0:15:46,3
15. 76 Donauer Eva AUT 2009 TRI RUN Linz 06:47 00:37 08:44 0:16:08,9
16. 309 Oberleithner Anja AUT 2009 RATS Amstetten Sportunion 06:25 00:32 09:26 0:16:25,5
17. 71 Andraschko Jana AUT 2008 TRI RUN Linz 06:54 00:33 09:14 0:16:41,6
18. 89 Stark Philine AUT 2009 TRI RUN Linz 08:11 00:40 09:03 0:17:56,0
19. 361 Ganahl Luisa AUT 2008 Tri Team Bludenz 08:27 00:46 09:22 0:18:36,5
20. 77 Freudenthaler Marie AUT 2008 TriPower Freistadt 08:28 00:46 10:16 0:19:30,9
21. 72 Bohrer Julia AUT 2009 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team 08:12 00:47 10:34 0:19:34,5
DNS 84 Schelenz Leonie AUT 2009 TRI RUN Linz
DNS 333 Myers Isabel AUT 2008 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club
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Schüler A und Jugend männlich

Schüler A m
1. 110 Grün Max AUT 2006 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 10:51 00:27 09:37 0:20:56,2
2. 95 Baumgartner Lorenz AUT 2006 Triathlonclub Kagran 10:17 00:26 10:27 0:21:12,1
3. 130 Schweiger Raphael AUT 2007 Trim Team Austria, Steinbrunn 10:31 00:30 10:15 0:21:17,5
4. 129 Schober Maro AUT 2006 Triathlonclub Kagran 10:39 00:31 10:34 0:21:45,6
5. 107 Gaberc Jan AUT 2006 Tri Team Kaiser 10:33 00:29 10:48 0:21:52,3
6. 108 Geister Konstantin AUT 2007 RATS Amstetten Sportunion 10:59 00:32 10:32 0:22:04,7
7. 133 Vesely Tobias AUT 2006 1. TTC Innsbruck 10:38 00:33 10:56 0:22:08,3
8. 117 Legat Maximilian AUT 2006 WFV Finkenstein am Faakersee 11:19 00:32 10:19 0:22:11,3
9. 120 Meichel Alexander AUT 2007 RATS Amstetten Sportunion 10:37 00:30 11:13 0:22:21,4
10. 99 Dolinschek Raphaël AUT 2007 SU TRI STYRIA 11:33 00:34 10:33 0:22:41,5
11. 102 Felbar Laurin AUT 2006 SKITRIZIRL 11:22 00:26 10:58 0:22:47,7
12. 127 Schatz Lorenz AUT 2007 SC Leutasch 11:49 00:32 10:27 0:22:49,7
13. 132 Urschitz Alexander AUT 2007 Triathlonclub Kagran 11:18 00:29 11:24 0:23:12,6
14. 119 Mauersperger Victor AUT 2007 Triathlonclub Kagran 11:59 00:27 11:38 0:24:05,3
15. 116 Laherstorfer Kevin AUT 2006 Tri Swimmers Wels 11:34 00:31 12:08 0:24:14,4
16. 97 Caser Emil AUT 2006 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 11:51 00:29 11:53 0:24:15,5
17. 122 Pfeller Lukas AUT 2006 Hoadläufer Tri Team 12:37 00:34 12:00 0:25:12,9
18. 126 Scharrer Daniel AUT 2007 TRI RUN Linz 11:00 00:57 13:44 0:25:42,9
19. 135 Zehetleitner Karl AUT 2006 SU trigonomic Austria 12:45 00:41 12:17 0:25:43,7
20. 121 Mitterer Johannes AUT 2007 Wave Tri-Team TS Wörgl 12:45 00:32 12:34 0:25:52,4
21. 326 Orlitsch Henri AUT 2007 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 12:26 00:46 13:15 0:26:29,1
22. 128 Schmidt Kontantin AUT 2007 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 14:10 00:25 12:04 0:26:40,4
23. 134 Weidenauer Moritz AUT 2006 TRI RUN Linz 13:59 00:30 12:18 0:26:48,9
24. 98 Dalla-Via Marco AUT 2007 SU trigonomic Austria 13:42 00:39 13:37 0:27:59,3
25. 317 Schwarhofer Jakob AUT 2007 SU TRI STYRIA 14:21 00:39 13:40 0:28:41,6
26. 111 Haberl Luca AUT 2007 RATS Amstetten Sportunion 14:19 00:32 15:34 0:30:26,6
DNS 101 Draxler Erik AUT 2007 TRI RUN Linz
DNS 125 Sattler Fabio AUT 2006 SU TRI STYRIA

Jugend m
1. 118 Leitner Patrik AUT 2004 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 09:38 00:25 09:54 0:19:57,9
2. 123 Piller Julian AUT 2004 RATS Amstetten Sportunion 09:42 00:25 10:22 0:20:29,8
3. 105 Freisinger Simon AUT 2005 TRI-X-Kufstein 09:40 00:24 10:29 0:20:34,9
4. 104 Fill Leo AUT 2005 SKITRIZIRL 10:25 00:23 09:52 0:20:41,3
5. 113 Hauser Jonas AUT 2005 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 10:12 00:30 10:09 0:20:53,0
6. 112 Haubenwallner AUT 2005 Hoadläufer Tri Team 10:16 00:26 10:29 0:21:12,1
7. 115 Künz Samuel AUT 2005 RV DJ´s Bikeshop Simplon Hard 10:25 00:24 10:21 0:21:12,3
8. 114 Hornaus Fabian AUT 2005 RATS Amstetten Sportunion 09:54 00:31 10:53 0:21:19,0
9. 103 Felbar Jonas AUT 2004 SKITRIZIRL 10:11 00:32 10:48 0:21:32,2
10. 96 Brunner Erik AUT 2005 Sportunion Triathlonverein Wiener 12:04 00:31 10:12 0:22:47,9
11. 124 Praschl Maximilian AUT 2004 Triathlonclub Kagran 13:02 00:28 10:32 0:24:02,5
12. 131 Steiner Alexander AUT 2005 SU TRI STYRIA 12:43 00:37 11:40 0:25:00,8
13. 106 Frisch Felix AUT 2005 14:19 00:32 12:34 0:27:25,9
DNS 100 Dolinschek Siméon AUT 2005 SU TRI STYRIA
DNS 109 Giglmayr Stefano AUT 2005 TrumerTriTeam
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Schüler A und Jugend weiblich

Schüler A w
1. 171 Schörghofer Lara Joy AUT 2007 TRI-TEAM Hallein 10:42 00:28 11:47 0:22:57,5
2. 174 Tschida Clara AUT 2007 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team 10:55 00:26 12:03 0:23:25,8
3. 140 de Haan Esmee AUT 2007 Triathlonclub Kagran 10:48 00:28 12:19 0:23:36,2
4. 146 Frey Sarah AUT 2006 Schwimmverein Villach/Sektion 10:56 00:31 12:12 0:23:40,6
5. 150 Grubmüller Lisa-Marie AUT 2007 SU TRI STYRIA 11:56 00:32 11:27 0:23:56,2
6. 163 Ritter Kathrin AUT 2007 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 11:25 00:33 12:15 0:24:14,7
7. 142 Ecker Bettina AUT 2007 Tri Swimmers Wels 12:00 00:33 11:50 0:24:23,3
8. 141 Ebner Lia-Laureen AUT 2007 Schwimmverein Villach/Sektion 11:52 00:31 12:09 0:24:33,3
9. 160 Ousko-Oberhoffer AUT 2007 Triathlonclub Kagran 11:51 00:27 12:49 0:25:08,4
10. 157 Maier Fiona AUT 2006 SU TRI STYRIA 12:05 00:32 12:50 0:25:27,9
11. 159 Oberhofer Zoe AUT 2007 MAKE-IT-HAPPEN - Triathlon Zillertal 12:06 00:27 13:16 0:25:50,7
12. 149 Grillitsch Mara AUT 2007 Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an 11:54 00:37 13:23 0:25:55,8
13. 168 Sageder Marie AUT 2007 TRI RUN Linz 11:12 00:33 15:03 0:26:49,5
14. 144 Feichtner Luise AUT 2006 TRI RUN Linz 14:32 00:30 12:41 0:27:44,3
15. 175 Weseli Lisa AUT 2007 Triathlonclub Kagran 11:36 00:38 15:31 0:27:45,9
16. 153 Hofbauer Katharina AUT 2007 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 13:16 00:36 14:10 0:28:02,6
17. 169 Sandhofer Emilia AUT 2006 Triathlonverein St. Pölten 14:50 00:33 12:48 0:28:12,3
18. 155 Jesenko Hannah AUT 2007 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 13:18 00:33 15:05 0:28:56,3
19. 170 Schmid Anika AUT 2006 Triathlonclub Kagran 13:42 00:32 15:38 0:29:53,7
DNS 143 Feichter Leonie AUT 2007 Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an
DNS 173 Tröster Vivien AUT 2006 Ausdauer Sportunion GET Endurance

Jugend w
1. 152 Hehenwarter Linda AUT 2005 TRI-TEAM Hallein 10:49 00:28 10:40 0:21:58,1
2. 154 Huys Tabea AUT 2005 MAKE-IT-HAPPEN - Triathlon Zillertal 10:22 00:29 11:25 0:22:17,1
3. 337 Hajszan Naya AUT 2005 Trim Team Austria, Steinbrunn 10:55 00:29 11:15 0:22:40,7
4. 138 Bauer Nicole AUT 2004 Tri Team Chaos NÖ 11:13 00:30 11:27 0:23:11,7
5. 151 Hauser Leonie AUT 2004 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 11:09 00:29 11:49 0:23:29,1
6. 145 Feuersinger Katharina AUT 2004 Wave Tri-Team TS Wörgl 10:44 00:29 12:40 0:23:53,8
7. 158 Mitterer Anna AUT 2005 Wave Tri-Team TS Wörgl 11:17 00:30 12:23 0:24:10,9
8. 162 Ritter Stephanie AUT 2005 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 12:16 00:26 11:31 0:24:15,0
9. 167 Röser Hanna AUT 2004 Triathlonclub Dornbirn 10:48 00:31 12:57 0:24:16,4
10. 166 Roll Amelie AUT 2004 Sportunion Triathlonverein Wiener 11:52 00:29 12:08 0:24:30,6
11. 325 Farese Livia AUT 2005 1. LC Parndorf / TRI Team 11:42 00:29 12:23 0:24:35,5
12. 136 Aigner Zarah AUT 2004 3 Team Saalfelden 12:09 00:46 11:50 0:24:46,6
13. 315 Kurz Olivia AUT 2004 Wave Tri-Team TS Wörgl 11:55 00:32 12:22 0:24:50,8
14. 139 Burtscher Chiara AUT 2004 RV DJ´s Bikeshop Simplon Hard 11:53 00:35 12:30 0:24:59,4
15. 165 Rohrmoser Hannah AUT 2005 Union Tri-RUN Kuchl 12:19 00:31 12:32 0:25:23,6
16. 172 Sorger Anja AUT 2004 Triathlonclub Dornbirn 11:49 00:29 13:38 0:25:57,8
17. 161 Pingert Hannah AUT 2004 TRI-TEAM Hallein 11:59 00:35 14:42 0:27:17,2
18. 137 Andraschko Lena AUT 2005 TRI RUN Linz 14:29 00:30 14:27 0:29:27,3
DNS 164 Rittsteuer Katharina AUT 2005 LTC Seewinkel
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Staffel Schüler A/Jug
1. 432 Tirol 1 Huys Tabea Fill Leo Feuersinger Katharina Freisinger Simon 0:27:09,7
2. 428 Niederösterreich 1 Bauer Nicole Hornaus Fabien Roll Amelie Piller Julian 0:27:11,6
3. 425 Kärnten 3 Frey Sarah Hauser Jonas Hauser Leonie Grün Maxi 0:27:45,6
4. 427 Burgenland 3 Tschida Clara Haubenwallner Johannes Hajszan Naya Schweiger Raphael 0:28:03,5
5. 429 Oberösterreich 1 Ecker Bettina Leitner Patrik Sageder Marie Gaberc Jan 0:28:42,8
6. 433 Tirol 2 Mitterer Anna Felbar Jonas Kurz Olivia Vesely Tobias 0:29:00,7
7. 431 Wien 1 Weseli Lisa Baumgartner Lorenz Detlaan Esmee Schober Maro 0:29:09,9
8. 426 Kärnten 4 Ritter Kathrin Orlitsch Henri Ebner Lia Legat Maxi 0:29:53,3
9. 430 Oberösterreich 2 Feichtner Luise Lamerstorfer Kevin Andraschko Lena Weidenauer Moritz 0:32:10,8
a.k. 421 Steiermark 1 Maier Fiona Dolinschek Raphael Veas Sara Alb Jan 0:29:45,9
a.k. 422 Vorarlberg 1 Burtscher Chiara Künz Noah Sorger Anja Künz Samuel 0:29:06,8
a.k. 434 Salzburg 1 Schörghofer Lara Kürten Angelika Schörghofer Fil Hehenwarter Linda 0:30:35,5

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 12
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Staffel Schüler C/B
1. 401 Oberösterreich 1 Schiefmair Matilda Donauer Paul Donauer Eva Cerveny Linklas 0:30:45,9
2. 407 Burgenland 1 Tschida Johanna Reichart Niklas Schweiger Luisa Vollmann Noah 0:31:16,7
3. 424 Kärnten 2 Di Bernardo Sophie Wiegele Florian Buchatschek Lani Ivantschitsch Leon 0:31:23,9
4. 402 Tirol 1 Pirchmoser Melissa Brandauer Marius Thaler Tamina Jenewein Luis 0:31:31,5
5. 409 Salzburg 1 Reich Lara Frisch Clemens Reich Julia Widlroither Lukas 0:32:45,8
6. 408 Burgenland 2 Andert Leonie Prandtstetten Theo Stepan Sophia Tschida Clemens 0:33:34,5
7. 406 Wien 1 Detlaun Alessia Weseli Elias Schober Mela Dunkler Leon 0:33:41,5
8. 404 Niederösterreich 1 Meichel Elina Hausberger Tobias Oberleithner Anja Brandl Dominik 0:34:09,4
9. 405 Oberösterreich 2 Andraschko Jana Gherasim Robert Plakolm Jana Weidenauer Felix 0:34:56,7
10. 423 Kärnten 1 Sagertschnig Lilli Marleen Feichter Felix Di Bernerdo Valerie Ladinig Markus 0:35:12,5
11. 403 Tirol 2 Kaindl Lotta Huys Tamino Schatz Sofia Pernhofer Laurenz 0:35:34,4
a.k. 419 Russia 1 Kozlova Anastasia Mitrokhin Ivan Bobrovskaja Uliana Kurbatskiy Evgeny 0:34:56,7
a.k. 420 Russia 2 Pokramovich Mariia Mironov Nazar Labanyuk Anna Schevalye Kristian 0:43:57,3

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 13
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Junioren - M/W 80 + männlich

Männlich
1. 252 Windischbauer Thomas AUT 2003 M Junioren Tri Swimmers Wels 10:35 00:25 16:28 0:27:29,5
2. 213 Janny Oliver AUT 2000 M U23 TrumerTriTeam 11:12 00:27 16:06 0:27:46,0
3. 296 Kollegger Lukas AUT 1997 M 24-29 Schwimmaktivclub Klagenfurt 10:34 00:28 16:55 0:27:58,4
4. 234 Schiffer Tobias AUT 2003 M Junioren SU trigonomic Austria 11:09 00:26 16:24 0:28:00,2
5. 249 Vollmann David AUT 2003 M Junioren LTC Seewinkel 11:26 00:29 16:04 0:28:00,7
6. 311 Lukatsch Rafael AUT 1999 M U23 Haderer Sports Team 11:35 00:29 16:00 0:28:05,1
7. 305 Enzenberger Georg AUT 1994 M 24-29 FH OÖ Sports Team 11:33 00:27 16:12 0:28:14,0
8. 231 Oberleithner Klemens AUT 2003 M Junioren RATS Amstetten Sportunion 11:08 00:29 16:42 0:28:19,6
9. 215 Keller Niklas AUT 2002 M Junioren RATS Amstetten Sportunion 11:37 00:27 16:25 0:28:30,9
10. 220 Künz Noah AUT 2002 M Junioren RV DJ´s Bikeshop Simplon Hard 11:16 00:27 17:27 0:29:10,4
11. 201 Feuersinger Samuel AUT 2001 M U23 Wave Tri-Team TS Wörgl 11:40 00:32 17:20 0:29:33,6
12. 334 Hilber Rene AUT 1999 M U23 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 12:04 00:29 17:13 0:29:47,3
13. 295 Gstaltner Markus AUT 2001 M U23 Triathlonclub Kagran 11:38 00:27 17:46 0:29:52,8
14. 219 Kühschweiger Jürgen AUT 1991 M30 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 11:44 00:28 17:45 0:29:59,1
15. 246 Trummler Felix AUT 2001 M U23 SU TRI STYRIA 12:00 00:33 17:33 0:30:07,5
16. 225 Meier Moritz AUT 2000 M U23 Tri Team Bludenz 11:22 00:33 18:12 0:30:08,1
17. 214 Kaiser Jakob AUT 2001 M U23 TRI-TEAM Hallein 11:41 00:31 18:03 0:30:16,0
18. 224 Meier Jakob AUT 2003 M Junioren Tri Team Bludenz 11:39 00:32 18:08 0:30:20,3
19. 244 Thalhammer Tom AUT 1983 M35 SPORTUNION Südstadt 12:41 00:31 17:51 0:31:05,2
20. 238 Schmidinger Hendrik AUT 1994 M 24-29 Triathlon Team Pöttsching 12:58 00:41 17:28 0:31:08,8
21. 318 Opatril Leon AUT 2003 M Junioren SKITRIZIRL 10:49 00:27 20:01 0:31:19,0
22. 294 Perik Ferdinand AUT 2000 M U23 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 12:43 00:33 18:17 0:31:34,4
23. 212 Hummel Vincent AUT 1990 M30 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 13:46 00:28 17:28 0:31:43,5
24. 206 Haiböck Dietmar AUT 1972 M45 FH OÖ Sports Team 11:46 00:45 19:34 0:32:06,0
25. 322 Mayr Stefan AUT 1973 M45 TRI RUN Linz 13:55 00:42 18:46 0:33:24,4
26. 314 Kotnik Daniel AUT 1995 M 24-29 Triathlonclub Kagran 14:00 00:37 19:30 0:34:08,5
27. 301 Klonner Markus AUT 1988 M30 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 13:52 00:39 19:55 0:34:27,6
28. 327 Bauer Rene AUT 1978 M40 Top Team Tri Niederösterreich 14:39 00:36 19:15 0:34:31,4
29. 300 Trink Hannes AUT 1974 M45 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 14:32 00:53 19:07 0:34:34,8
30. 251 Wagner Thomas AUT 1994 M 24-29 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 15:12 00:35 18:54 0:34:42,8
31. 229 Neubauer Christoph AUT 1989 M30 SU TRI STYRIA 13:57 00:38 20:23 0:34:59,4
32. 228 Nagl Norbert AUT 1968 M50 UTTB 12:38 00:49 21:48 0:35:17,6
33. 205 Grün Christoph AUT 1981 M40 3athlon Kärnten 15:10 00:39 19:58 0:35:48,1
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34. 307 Orlitsch Willi AUT 2002 M Junioren HSV Triathlon Kärnten 13:36 00:30 21:46 0:35:53,0
35. 226 Menschik Alfred AUT 1992 M 24-29 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 14:15 00:38 21:17 0:36:10,9
36. 298 Kiefer Reinhard AUT 1973 M45 Tri Runners Baden 14:06 00:41 21:53 0:36:41,2
37. 199 Elbizanti Yasin AUT 1992 M 24-29 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 16:34 00:45 19:30 0:36:50,8
38. 250 Vondra Klaus AUT 1979 M40 Triathlonclub Kagran 15:48 00:51 20:31 0:37:11,4
39. 218 Kotrba Walter AUT 1963 M55 WHC X-Sport Vösendorf 16:31 00:48 20:00 0:37:21,5
40. 204 Gerhard Albrecht AUT 1967 M50 Team milliSports 16:51 01:01 19:43 0:37:36,2
41. 242 Sifferlinger Bernhard AUT 1961 M60 TRI SCHEDINA Triathlonclub Deutschlandsberg 13:00 00:47 23:51 0:37:39,4
42. 248 van Linthoudt Ralph-Christian AUT 1993 M 24-29 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 16:26 00:42 20:34 0:37:43,4
43. 202 Frühauf Franz AUT 1959 M60 Triathlon Team Welcome 13:45 00:45 23:22 0:37:53,4
44. 240 Schrottner René AUT 1989 M30 Sport am Wörthersee 17:48 00:42 19:27 0:37:58,8
45. 208 Hartmann Lukas AUT 1979 M40 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 17:17 00:32 20:11 0:38:01,8
46. 339 Eichinger Stefan AUT 1993 M 24-29 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 16:37 00:42 21:06 0:38:26,9
47. 227 Müller Matthias AUT 1996 M 24-29 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 15:19 00:37 22:34 0:38:31,0
48. 332 Stejskal Bernard AUT 1958 M60 tri4fun - KLOSTERNEUBURG 0:38:34,0
49. 239 Schmit Thomas AUT 1980 M40 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 17:03 01:09 20:58 0:39:10,8
50. 370 Weinhöpl Stefan AUT 1973 M45 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 17:08 00:48 21:19 0:39:17,0
51. 329 Langer Herwig AUT 1983 M35 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 16:43 00:37 21:57 0:39:18,5
52. 232 Palkovich Gerald AUT 1979 M40 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 16:43 00:35 22:24 0:39:44,0
53. 216 Kerschbaumer Hubert AUT 1967 M50 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 17:53 00:44 21:32 0:40:10,4
54. 243 Stahl René AUT 1971 M50 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 15:39 01:07 24:07 0:40:54,3
55. 223 List Wolfgang AUT 1973 M45 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 14:00 01:05 26:16 0:41:22,7
56. 235 Schlederer Robert AUT 1963 M55 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 16:12 00:36 24:44 0:41:33,5
57. 198 Bittendorfer Stephan AUT 2003 M Junioren Tri Team Bludenz 16:57 00:35 24:06 0:41:38,2
58. 222 Lehenbauer Hubert AUT 1970 M50 TRI RUN Linz 17:32 00:44 23:47 0:42:04,7
59. 253 Zettel Wolfgang AUT 1975 M45 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 19:00 00:46 22:47 0:42:33,8
60. 245 Thury Jürgen AUT 1979 M40 LTC Seewinkel 16:40 01:06 24:55 0:42:42,6
61. 211 Hummel Rudolf AUT 1957 M60 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 16:36 01:08 26:51 0:44:35,6
62. 338 Molnar Michael AUT 1969 M50 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 21:56 00:44 23:12 0:45:53,5
63. 210 Hofbauer Christian AUT 1975 M45 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 22:22 00:59 25:44 0:49:07,4
64. 207 Halbwachs Wolfgang AUT 1952 M65 Sportverein Orthozentrum Wien 20:54 02:13 26:44 0:49:52,8
65. 247 Urban Michael AUT 1978 M40 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 24:26 00:45 26:57 0:52:09,0
66. 200 Felinger Markus AUT 1979 M40 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 23:27 01:02 31:37 0:56:07,9
67. 217 Kinzl Norbert AUT 1948 M70 WHC X-Sport Vösendorf 25:07 00:56 31:46 0:57:50,2
DNS 203 Frühwirth Oskar AUT 1997 M 24-29 URC Sparkasse Langenlois
DNS 209 Hintersteiner Roman AUT 1983 M35 Sparkasse TriaTeamWallsee
DNS 230 Novak Mario AUT 1980 M40 Fit 2 Go
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DNS 233 Petschar Andreas AUT 1969 M50 Schwimmverein Villach/Sektion Triathlon
DNS 241 Siedlitzki Christian AUT 1965 M55 Triathlon Sportunion Gmunden
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Junioren - M/W 80 + weiblich

Weiblich
1. 267 Hämmerle Sarah AUT 2002 W Junioren RV DJ´s Bikeshop Simplon Hard 11:53 00:30 19:08 0:31:32,5
2. 278 Moser Theresa AUT 1993 W 24-29 RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz 12:34 00:35 18:38 0:31:48,1
3. 284 Reicht Carina AUT 2001 W U23 Sportverein Triathlon Team Personal Peak 13:35 00:31 17:42 0:31:49,6
4. 285 Rieger Yasmin AUT 1999 W U23 TRI-X-Kufstein 12:31 00:35 18:47 0:31:54,7
5. 273 Koglbauer Hannah AUT 2003 W Junioren Sportunion Triathlonverein Wiener Neustadt 12:35 00:31 19:09 0:32:17,1
6. 283 Reich Maria AUT 1982 W35 TrumerTriTeam 13:22 00:37 19:45 0:33:45,4
7. 290 Urbanz Vanessa AUT 1990 W30 SU TRI STYRIA 13:26 00:36 20:31 0:34:34,5
8. 258 Buxhofer Sabine AUT 1979 W40 Triathlonclub Dornbirn 15:04 00:34 20:02 0:35:41,5
9. 287 Sandhofer Carolina AUT 1996 W 24-29 RATS Amstetten Sportunion 14:59 00:34 20:30 0:36:04,2
10. 269 Hinum Nicole AUT 1981 W40 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 15:13 00:33 20:46 0:36:33,9
11. 293 Ziegler Viktoria AUT 2000 W U23 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 15:12 00:42 21:05 0:37:00,4
12. 277 Moitzi Anna AUT 1996 W 24-29 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 14:25 00:28 22:58 0:37:53,5
13. 271 Hütter Valerie AUT 1980 W40 TV Zell/See 16:37 00:44 21:33 0:38:56,0
14. 306 Weissinger-Lusenberger Anita AUT 1969 W50 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 17:44 00:42 21:00 0:39:27,8
15. 323 Mahler Simone AUT 1989 W30 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 17:16 00:47 21:59 0:40:03,6
16. 256 Böhm Johanna AUT 2000 W U23 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 15:44 00:38 23:52 0:40:15,9
17. 272 Cuder Isabella AUT 1959 W60 RTM Klagenfurt 15:19 00:50 24:14 0:40:25,2
18. 328 Kastner Tanja AUT 1990 W30 ASKÖ SwimBikeRun Enns 17:30 00:52 22:51 0:41:14,1
19. 254 Albrecht Martina AUT 1967 W50 Team milliSports 17:02 00:55 23:35 0:41:33,5
20. 281 Pober Michi AUT 1983 W35 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 18:08 00:36 23:17 0:42:02,2
21. 259 Exner-Fasching Jasmin AUT 1989 W30 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 16:34 00:44 25:19 0:42:38,4
22. 266 Halper-Moser Carmen AUT 1975 W45 UTTB 17:28 00:50 25:16 0:43:35,2
23. 274 Kotrba Barbara AUT 1976 W45 WHC X-Sport Vösendorf 17:34 00:36 25:49 0:44:00,3
24. 270 Hofbauer Johanna AUT 1968 W50 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 19:59 01:02 23:45 0:44:48,0
25. 288 Schiebl van Veen Elke AUT 1966 W55 TRI TEAM KREMS 20:08 00:48 25:28 0:46:25,9
26. 299 Rautner Tamara AUT 1972 W45 Tri Runners Baden 19:31 01:09 25:49 0:46:30,3
27. 265 Hahn Alexandra AUT 1970 W50 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 20:10 00:39 26:24 0:47:14,5
28. 276 Menschik Eva AUT 1990 W30 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 19:52 00:41 29:04 0:49:38,0
29. 291 Wick-Felinger Ingrid AUT 1985 W35 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 19:50 00:47 29:24 0:50:03,1
30. 336 Sutrich Andrea AUT 1966 W55 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 20:11 00:53 30:15 0:51:20,8
31. 340 Hasiak Anna AUT 1987 W30 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 24:47 01:10 28:53 0:54:51,4
32. 262 Groißböck Sonja AUT 1970 W50 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 28:01 01:39 26:37 0:56:18,7
33. 335 Gritz Patricia AUT 1992 W 24-29 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 24:14 00:51 33:01 0:58:06,5
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34. 261 Fritscher Brigitte AUT 1952 W65 UTTB 32:49 02:33 30:47 1:06:11,1
DSQ 263 Grün Caroline AUT 1986 W35 3athlon Kärnten 15:15 00:43 22:50 0:38:48,8
DSQ 268 Helfenbein Margit AUT 1960 W60 Triathlon Team Welcome 24:14 00:54 28:49 0:53:58,8
DSQ 280 Osmanagic-Myers Selma AUT 1973 W45 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 21:26 00:59 30:02 0:52:28,0
DNS 255 Bin Gina AUT 2000 W U23 HSV Triathlon Kärnten
DNS 257 Bombarde Max FRA 1998 W U23 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club
DNS 275 Lengheimer Vanessa AUT 2003 W Junioren SU TRI STYRIA
DNS 279 Neuner Stefanie AUT 2003 W Junioren WFV Finkenstein am Faakersee
DNS 282 Raberger Maria AUT 1970 W50 TRI RUN Linz
DNS 292 Wolner Tanja AUT 1997 W 24-29 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 43
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Junioren - M/W 80 + männlich

M Junioren
1. 252 Windischbauer Thomas AUT 2003 Tri Swimmers Wels 10:35 00:25 16:28 0:27:29,5
2. 234 Schiffer Tobias AUT 2003 SU trigonomic Austria 11:09 00:26 16:24 0:28:00,2
3. 249 Vollmann David AUT 2003 LTC Seewinkel 11:26 00:29 16:04 0:28:00,7
4. 231 Oberleithner Klemens AUT 2003 RATS Amstetten Sportunion 11:08 00:29 16:42 0:28:19,6
5. 215 Keller Niklas AUT 2002 RATS Amstetten Sportunion 11:37 00:27 16:25 0:28:30,9
6. 220 Künz Noah AUT 2002 RV DJ´s Bikeshop Simplon Hard 11:16 00:27 17:27 0:29:10,4
7. 224 Meier Jakob AUT 2003 Tri Team Bludenz 11:39 00:32 18:08 0:30:20,3
8. 318 Opatril Leon AUT 2003 SKITRIZIRL 10:49 00:27 20:01 0:31:19,0
9. 307 Orlitsch Willi AUT 2002 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 13:36 00:30 21:46 0:35:53,0
10. 198 Bittendorfer Stephan AUT 2003 Tri Team Bludenz 16:57 00:35 24:06 0:41:38,2

M U23
1. 213 Janny Oliver AUT 2000 TrumerTriTeam 11:12 00:27 16:06 0:27:46,0
2. 311 Lukatsch Rafael AUT 1999 Haderer Sports Team 11:35 00:29 16:00 0:28:05,1
3. 201 Feuersinger Samuel AUT 2001 Wave Tri-Team TS Wörgl 11:40 00:32 17:20 0:29:33,6
4. 334 Hilber Rene AUT 1999 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 12:04 00:29 17:13 0:29:47,3
5. 295 Gstaltner Markus AUT 2001 Triathlonclub Kagran 11:38 00:27 17:46 0:29:52,8
6. 246 Trummler Felix AUT 2001 SU TRI STYRIA 12:00 00:33 17:33 0:30:07,5
7. 225 Meier Moritz AUT 2000 Tri Team Bludenz 11:22 00:33 18:12 0:30:08,1
8. 214 Kaiser Jakob AUT 2001 TRI-TEAM Hallein 11:41 00:31 18:03 0:30:16,0
9. 294 Perik Ferdinand AUT 2000 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 12:43 00:33 18:17 0:31:34,4

M 24-29
1. 296 Kollegger Lukas AUT 1997 Schwimmaktivclub Klagenfurt 10:34 00:28 16:55 0:27:58,4
2. 305 Enzenberger Georg AUT 1994 FH OÖ Sports Team 11:33 00:27 16:12 0:28:14,0
3. 238 Schmidinger Hendrik AUT 1994 Triathlon Team Pöttsching 12:58 00:41 17:28 0:31:08,8
4. 314 Kotnik Daniel AUT 1995 Triathlonclub Kagran 14:00 00:37 19:30 0:34:08,5
5. 251 Wagner Thomas AUT 1994 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 15:12 00:35 18:54 0:34:42,8
6. 226 Menschik Alfred AUT 1992 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 14:15 00:38 21:17 0:36:10,9
7. 199 Elbizanti Yasin AUT 1992 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 16:34 00:45 19:30 0:36:50,8
8. 248 van Linthoudt AUT 1993 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 16:26 00:42 20:34 0:37:43,4
9. 339 Eichinger Stefan AUT 1993 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 16:37 00:42 21:06 0:38:26,9
10. 227 Müller Matthias AUT 1996 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 15:19 00:37 22:34 0:38:31,0
DNS 203 Frühwirth Oskar AUT 1997 URC Sparkasse Langenlois

M30
1. 219 Kühschweiger Jürgen AUT 1991 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 11:44 00:28 17:45 0:29:59,1
2. 212 Hummel Vincent AUT 1990 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 13:46 00:28 17:28 0:31:43,5
3. 301 Klonner Markus AUT 1988 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 13:52 00:39 19:55 0:34:27,6
4. 229 Neubauer Christoph AUT 1989 SU TRI STYRIA 13:57 00:38 20:23 0:34:59,4
5. 240 Schrottner René AUT 1989 Sport am Wörthersee 17:48 00:42 19:27 0:37:58,8

M35
1. 244 Thalhammer Tom AUT 1983 SPORTUNION Südstadt 12:41 00:31 17:51 0:31:05,2
2. 329 Langer Herwig AUT 1983 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 16:43 00:37 21:57 0:39:18,5
DNS 209 Hintersteiner Roman AUT 1983 Sparkasse TriaTeamWallsee

M40
1. 327 Bauer Rene AUT 1978 Top Team Tri Niederösterreich 14:39 00:36 19:15 0:34:31,4
2. 205 Grün Christoph AUT 1981 3athlon Kärnten 15:10 00:39 19:58 0:35:48,1
3. 250 Vondra Klaus AUT 1979 Triathlonclub Kagran 15:48 00:51 20:31 0:37:11,4
4. 208 Hartmann Lukas AUT 1979 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 17:17 00:32 20:11 0:38:01,8
5. 239 Schmit Thomas AUT 1980 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 17:03 01:09 20:58 0:39:10,8
6. 232 Palkovich Gerald AUT 1979 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 16:43 00:35 22:24 0:39:44,0
7. 245 Thury Jürgen AUT 1979 LTC Seewinkel 16:40 01:06 24:55 0:42:42,6
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8. 247 Urban Michael AUT 1978 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 24:26 00:45 26:57 0:52:09,0
9. 200 Felinger Markus AUT 1979 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 23:27 01:02 31:37 0:56:07,9
DNS 230 Novak Mario AUT 1980 Fit 2 Go

M45
1. 206 Haiböck Dietmar AUT 1972 FH OÖ Sports Team 11:46 00:45 19:34 0:32:06,0
2. 322 Mayr Stefan AUT 1973 TRI RUN Linz 13:55 00:42 18:46 0:33:24,4
3. 300 Trink Hannes AUT 1974 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 14:32 00:53 19:07 0:34:34,8
4. 298 Kiefer Reinhard AUT 1973 Tri Runners Baden 14:06 00:41 21:53 0:36:41,2
5. 370 Weinhöpl Stefan AUT 1973 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 17:08 00:48 21:19 0:39:17,0
6. 223 List Wolfgang AUT 1973 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 14:00 01:05 26:16 0:41:22,7
7. 253 Zettel Wolfgang AUT 1975 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 19:00 00:46 22:47 0:42:33,8
8. 210 Hofbauer Christian AUT 1975 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 22:22 00:59 25:44 0:49:07,4

M50
1. 228 Nagl Norbert AUT 1968 UTTB 12:38 00:49 21:48 0:35:17,6
2. 204 Gerhard Albrecht AUT 1967 Team milliSports 16:51 01:01 19:43 0:37:36,2
3. 216 Kerschbaumer Hubert AUT 1967 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 17:53 00:44 21:32 0:40:10,4
4. 243 Stahl René AUT 1971 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 15:39 01:07 24:07 0:40:54,3
5. 222 Lehenbauer Hubert AUT 1970 TRI RUN Linz 17:32 00:44 23:47 0:42:04,7
6. 338 Molnar Michael AUT 1969 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 21:56 00:44 23:12 0:45:53,5
DNS 233 Petschar Andreas AUT 1969 Schwimmverein Villach/Sektion

M55
1. 218 Kotrba Walter AUT 1963 WHC X-Sport Vösendorf 16:31 00:48 20:00 0:37:21,5
2. 235 Schlederer Robert AUT 1963 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 16:12 00:36 24:44 0:41:33,5
DNS 241 Siedlitzki Christian AUT 1965 Triathlon Sportunion Gmunden

M60
1. 242 Sifferlinger Bernhard AUT 1961 TRI SCHEDINA Triathlonclub 13:00 00:47 23:51 0:37:39,4
2. 202 Frühauf Franz AUT 1959 Triathlon Team Welcome 13:45 00:45 23:22 0:37:53,4
3. 332 Stejskal Bernard AUT 1958 tri4fun - KLOSTERNEUBURG 0:38:34,0
4. 211 Hummel Rudolf AUT 1957 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 16:36 01:08 26:51 0:44:35,6

M65
1. 207 Halbwachs Wolfgang AUT 1952 Sportverein Orthozentrum Wien 20:54 02:13 26:44 0:49:52,8

M70
1. 217 Kinzl Norbert AUT 1948 WHC X-Sport Vösendorf 25:07 00:56 31:46 0:57:50,2

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 72
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Junioren - M/W 80 + weiblich

W Junioren
1. 267 Hämmerle Sarah AUT 2002 RV DJ´s Bikeshop Simplon Hard 11:53 00:30 19:08 0:31:32,5
2. 273 Koglbauer Hannah AUT 2003 Sportunion Triathlonverein Wiener 12:35 00:31 19:09 0:32:17,1
DNS 275 Lengheimer Vanessa AUT 2003 SU TRI STYRIA
DNS 279 Neuner Stefanie AUT 2003 WFV Finkenstein am Faakersee

W U23
1. 284 Reicht Carina AUT 2001 Sportverein Triathlon Team Personal 13:35 00:31 17:42 0:31:49,6
2. 285 Rieger Yasmin AUT 1999 TRI-X-Kufstein 12:31 00:35 18:47 0:31:54,7
3. 293 Ziegler Viktoria AUT 2000 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 15:12 00:42 21:05 0:37:00,4
4. 256 Böhm Johanna AUT 2000 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 15:44 00:38 23:52 0:40:15,9
DNS 255 Bin Gina AUT 2000 HSV Triathlon Kärnten
DNS 257 Bombarde Max FRA 1998 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club

W 24-29
1. 278 Moser Theresa AUT 1993 RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz 12:34 00:35 18:38 0:31:48,1
2. 287 Sandhofer Carolina AUT 1996 RATS Amstetten Sportunion 14:59 00:34 20:30 0:36:04,2
3. 277 Moitzi Anna AUT 1996 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 14:25 00:28 22:58 0:37:53,5
4. 335 Gritz Patricia AUT 1992 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 24:14 00:51 33:01 0:58:06,5
DNS 292 Wolner Tanja AUT 1997 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club

W30
1. 290 Urbanz Vanessa AUT 1990 SU TRI STYRIA 13:26 00:36 20:31 0:34:34,5
2. 323 Mahler Simone AUT 1989 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 17:16 00:47 21:59 0:40:03,6
3. 328 Kastner Tanja AUT 1990 ASKÖ SwimBikeRun Enns 17:30 00:52 22:51 0:41:14,1
4. 259 Exner-Fasching Jasmin AUT 1989 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 16:34 00:44 25:19 0:42:38,4
5. 276 Menschik Eva AUT 1990 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 19:52 00:41 29:04 0:49:38,0
6. 340 Hasiak Anna AUT 1987 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 24:47 01:10 28:53 0:54:51,4

W35
1. 283 Reich Maria AUT 1982 TrumerTriTeam 13:22 00:37 19:45 0:33:45,4
2. 281 Pober Michi AUT 1983 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 18:08 00:36 23:17 0:42:02,2
3. 291 Wick-Felinger Ingrid AUT 1985 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 19:50 00:47 29:24 0:50:03,1
DSQ 263 Grün Caroline AUT 1986 3athlon Kärnten 15:15 00:43 22:50 0:38:48,8

W40
1. 258 Buxhofer Sabine AUT 1979 Triathlonclub Dornbirn 15:04 00:34 20:02 0:35:41,5
2. 269 Hinum Nicole AUT 1981 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 15:13 00:33 20:46 0:36:33,9
3. 271 Hütter Valerie AUT 1980 TV Zell/See 16:37 00:44 21:33 0:38:56,0

W45
1. 266 Halper-Moser Carmen AUT 1975 UTTB 17:28 00:50 25:16 0:43:35,2
2. 274 Kotrba Barbara AUT 1976 WHC X-Sport Vösendorf 17:34 00:36 25:49 0:44:00,3
3. 299 Rautner Tamara AUT 1972 Tri Runners Baden 19:31 01:09 25:49 0:46:30,3
DSQ 280 Osmanagic-Myers Selma AUT 1973 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 21:26 00:59 30:02 0:52:28,0

W50
1. 306 Weissinger-Lusenberger AUT 1969 Tri Team 1. USC Traun 17:44 00:42 21:00 0:39:27,8
2. 254 Albrecht Martina AUT 1967 Team milliSports 17:02 00:55 23:35 0:41:33,5
3. 270 Hofbauer Johanna AUT 1968 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 19:59 01:02 23:45 0:44:48,0
4. 265 Hahn Alexandra AUT 1970 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 20:10 00:39 26:24 0:47:14,5
5. 262 Groißböck Sonja AUT 1970 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 28:01 01:39 26:37 0:56:18,7
DNS 282 Raberger Maria AUT 1970 TRI RUN Linz

W55
1. 288 Schiebl van Veen Elke AUT 1966 TRI TEAM KREMS 20:08 00:48 25:28 0:46:25,9
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2. 336 Sutrich Andrea AUT 1966 Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 20:11 00:53 30:15 0:51:20,8

W60
1. 272 Cuder Isabella AUT 1959 RTM Klagenfurt 15:19 00:50 24:14 0:40:25,2
DSQ 268 Helfenbein Margit AUT 1960 Triathlon Team Welcome 24:14 00:54 28:49 0:53:58,8

W65
1. 261 Fritscher Brigitte AUT 1952 UTTB 32:49 02:33 30:47 1:06:11,1

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 43
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1. RATS Amstetten Sportunion 1 1:32:54,9
231 Oberleithner Klemens 0:28:19,6 M Junioren 2003
215 Keller Niklas 0:28:30,9 M Junioren 2002
287 Sandhofer Carolina 0:36:04,2 W 24-29 1996

2. HSV Triathlon Kärnten 1 1:37:39,9
334 Hilber Rene 0:29:47,3 M U23 1999
219 Kühschweiger Jürgen 0:29:59,1 M30 1991
277 Moitzi Anna 0:37:53,5 W 24-29 1996

3. SU TRI STYRIA 1 1:39:41,5
246 Trummler Felix 0:30:07,5 M U23 2001
290 Urbanz Vanessa 0:34:34,5 W30 1990
229 Neubauer Christoph 0:34:59,4 M30 1989

4. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 1 1:40:18,4
294 Perik Ferdinand 0:31:34,4 M U23 2000
212 Hummel Vincent 0:31:43,5 M30 1990
293 Ziegler Viktoria 0:37:00,4 W U23 2000

5. Tri Team 1. USC Traun 1 1:45:36,4
301 Klonner Markus 0:34:27,6 M30 1988
300 Trink Hannes 0:34:34,8 M45 1974
269 Hinum Nicole 0:36:33,9 W40 1981

6. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 2 1:50:57,4
251 Wagner Thomas 0:34:42,8 M 24-29 1994
226 Menschik Alfred 0:36:10,9 M 24-29 1992
323 Mahler Simone 0:40:03,6 W30 1989

7. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 3 1:54:50,2
199 Elbizanti Yasin 0:36:50,8 M 24-29 1992
248 van Linthoudt Ralph-Christian 0:37:43,4 M 24-29 1993
256 Böhm Johanna 0:40:15,9 W U23 2000

8. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 4 1:58:30,9
208 Hartmann Lukas 0:38:01,8 M40 1979
339 Eichinger Stefan 0:38:26,9 M 24-29 1993
281 Pober Michi 0:42:02,2 W35 1983

9. HSV Triathlon Kärnten 2 1:58:41,9
307 Orlitsch Willi 0:35:53,0 M Junioren 2002
216 Kerschbaumer Hubert 0:40:10,4 M50 1967
259 Exner-Fasching Jasmin 0:42:38,4 W30 1989

10. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 5 2:02:29,9
227 Müller Matthias 0:38:31,0 M 24-29 1996
239 Schmit Thomas 0:39:10,8 M40 1980
270 Hofbauer Johanna 0:44:48,0 W50 1968

11. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 6 2:06:17,1
329 Langer Herwig 0:39:18,5 M35 1983
232 Palkovich Gerald 0:39:44,0 M40 1979
265 Hahn Alexandra 0:47:14,5 W50 1970
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12. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 7 2:11:55,1
243 Stahl René 0:40:54,3 M50 1971
223 List Wolfgang 0:41:22,7 M45 1973
276 Menschik Eva 0:49:38,0 W30 1990

13. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 8 2:14:10,5
235 Schlederer Robert 0:41:33,5 M55 1963
253 Zettel Wolfgang 0:42:33,8 M45 1975
291 Wick-Felinger Ingrid 0:50:03,1 W35 1985

14. WHC X-Sport Vösendorf 1 2:19:12,0
218 Kotrba Walter 0:37:21,5 M55 1963
274 Kotrba Barbara 0:44:00,3 W45 1976
217 Kinzl Norbert 0:57:50,2 M70 1948

15. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 9 2:21:50,0
211 Hummel Rudolf 0:44:35,6 M60 1957
338 Molnar Michael 0:45:53,5 M50 1969
336 Sutrich Andrea 0:51:20,8 W55 1966

16. UTTB 1 2:25:04,0
228 Nagl Norbert 0:35:17,6 M50 1968
266 Halper-Moser Carmen 0:43:35,2 W45 1975
261 Fritscher Brigitte 1:06:11,1 W65 1952

17. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 10 2:36:08,0
210 Hofbauer Christian 0:49:07,4 M45 1975
247 Urban Michael 0:52:09,0 M40 1978
340 Hasiak Anna 0:54:51,4 W30 1987

18. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 11 2:50:33,2
200 Felinger Markus 0:56:07,9 M40 1979
262 Groißböck Sonja 0:56:18,7 W50 1970
335 Gritz Patricia 0:58:06,5 W 24-29 1992
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